
Senior Tigers Club  
______  

Financial Statement for the year ended 31st December 2000  

income :-   
Subscriptions  

Raffle  

McAlpine Stadium Visit  

Christmas Lunch  

Bank Interest  

Total Receipts  

Expenditure :-  

                  Refreshments  

                  Raffle  

                  Postaqes  

Christmas Lunch  

McAlpine Stadium Visit  

Kit Sponsorship  

Donation  

Total Expenditure  

Balance of income over Expenditure  

Balance at Bank at 31st December  
Cash in Hand at 31st December  

Less-Subscriptions for 2001 in advance  

 

415.00  

434.50  

288.00  

620.00  

1.90  

1,759.40  

34.10  

55.69  

41.80  

680.00  

278.00  

50.00  

25.00  

 
 

594.81 

875.90  

 23.91  

899.81  

             305.00 

  594.81  
 ====   

/  

 

                           

   Chairman     

    Treasurer  

11th January 2001  
 


